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NC4 2011 Offshore

SRCBK 20-21 August

Race 1 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   5809049     N-933 
  2       Sindre Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   4693591     N-914 
  3             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   7295602     N-937 
  4                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   8536675     N-755 
  5             Marita Løvdal   40.885   6238591     N-912 
  6        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9313836     N-973 
  7          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   8637755     N-910 
  8        Robin Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   8225011     N-907 
  9                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6258231     N-907 
 10      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   8375871     N-580 
 11           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9405025     N-723 
 12    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   9948012     N-302 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 2 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Sunniva Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6870406     N-913 
  2                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   8198085     N-775 
  3          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   7288306     N-910 
  4        Robin Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-907 
  5                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   9528305     N-755 
  6             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6036340     N-937 
  7     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   6237665     N-700 
  8    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8164309     N-302 
  9      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7603252     N-580 
 10                Alf Nerhus   2.4Ghz   Unknown        N- 
 11           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9475507     N-723 
 12        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   2304650     N-727 
 13        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9329846     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 3 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   4664956     N-775 
  2               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   3079606     N-933 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40.815   8694327     N-431 
  4            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   6900283     N-994 
  5    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-302 
  6         Lars Erik Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   5482210     N-717 
  7  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   4741388     N-711 
  8          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   5907727     N-910 
  9                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   7034345     N-755 
 10     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   6378723     N-700 
 11        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   6833844     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 4 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Leif Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   5886945     N-999 
  2          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  3  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   3723103     N-711 
  4          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   4658215     N-736 
  5       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8858550     N-747 
  6      Thor-Asbjørn Nielsen   2.4Ghz   3102201     N-202 
  7      Trond Christoffersen   2.4Ghz   5813526     N-981 
  8             Stian G. Boye   2.4Ghz   6151275     N-977 
  9                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-581 
 10    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8280921     N-302 
 11          Oddvar Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   4690461     N-998 
 12         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   8308699     N-713 
-------------------------------------------------------------



Race Listing bbkRC Page 2

Race 5 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   6309113     N-967 
  2              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  3        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   3533638     N-727 
  4          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   8188029     N-720 
  5     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   7484074     N-700 
  6                Jon Ertnes   2.4Ghz   4971715     N-710 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     N-227 
  8             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6592659     N-937 
  9               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   8945305     N-799 
 10             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   3905823     N-925 
 11                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   3968486     N-775 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 6 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-701 
  2             Stian G. Boye   2.4Ghz   6003932     N-977 
  3     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   3583406     N-700 
  4          Oddvar Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   5162308     N-998 
  5              Trond Nilsen   2.4Ghz   2618014     N-909 
  6       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8012523     N-747 
  7               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6714612     N-933 
  8          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  9              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   7178398     N-317 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 7 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   5688139     N-905 
  2          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   8535774     N-720 
  3               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   9288218     N-967 
  4            Leif Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   4574909     N-999 
  5             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  6            Glenn Salvesen   40.785   2691602     N-928 
  7               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   9053851     N-799 
  8         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   9904786     N-713 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 8 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   5809049     N-933 
  2       Sindre Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   4693591     N-914 
  3             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   7295602     N-937 
  4                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   8536675     N-755 
  5             Marita Løvdal   40.885   6238591     N-912 
  6        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9313836     N-973 
  7          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   8637755     N-910 
  8        Robin Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   8225011     N-907 
  9                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6258231     N-907 
 10      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   8375871     N-580 
 11           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9405025     N-723 
 12    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   9948012     N-302 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 9 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Sunniva Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6870406     N-913 
  2                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   8198085     N-775 
  3          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   7288306     N-910 
  4        Robin Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-907 
  5                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   9528305     N-755 
  6             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6036340     N-937 
  7     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   6237665     N-700 
  8    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8164309     N-302 
  9      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7603252     N-580 
 10                Alf Nerhus   2.4Ghz   Unknown        N- 
 11           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9475507     N-723 
 12        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   2304650     N-727 
 13        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9329846     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 10 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   4664956     N-775 
  2               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   3079606     N-933 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40.815   8694327     N-431 
  4            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   6900283     N-994 
  5    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-302 
  6         Lars Erik Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   5482210     N-717 
  7  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   4741388     N-711 
  8          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   5907727     N-910 
  9                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   7034345     N-755 
 10     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   6378723     N-700 
 11        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   6833844     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 11 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   3723103     N-711 
  2               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   8945305     N-799 
  3             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6592659     N-937 
  4                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-581 
  5              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  6          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   8188029     N-720 
  7          Oddvar Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   4690461     N-998 
  8             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   3905823     N-925 
  9      Trond Christoffersen   2.4Ghz   5813526     N-981 
 10       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8858550     N-747 
 11         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   8308699     N-713 
 12     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   7484074     N-700 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 12 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Thor-Asbjørn Nielsen   2.4Ghz   3102201     N-202 
  2    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8280921     N-302 
  3            Leif Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   5886945     N-999 
  4       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     N-227 
  5                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   3968486     N-775 
  6               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   6309113     N-967 
  7             Stian G. Boye   2.4Ghz   6151275     N-977 
  8          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   4658215     N-736 
  9        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   3533638     N-727 
 10                Jon Ertnes   2.4Ghz   4971715     N-710 
 11          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 13 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  2       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8012523     N-747 
  3            Leif Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   4574909     N-999 
  4          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   8535774     N-720 
  5     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   3583406     N-700 
  6                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   5688139     N-905 
  7              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   7178398     N-317 
  8              Trond Nilsen   2.4Ghz   2618014     N-909 
  9               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   9288218     N-967 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 14 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6714612     N-933 
  2             Stian G. Boye   2.4Ghz   6003932     N-977 
  3          Oddvar Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   5162308     N-998 
  4          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-701 
  5          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  6               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   9053851     N-799 
  7            Glenn Salvesen   40.785   2691602     N-928 
  8         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   9904786     N-713 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 15 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   5809049     N-933 
  2       Sindre Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   4693591     N-914 
  3             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   7295602     N-937 
  4                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   8536675     N-755 
  5             Marita Løvdal   40.885   6238591     N-912 
  6        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9313836     N-973 
  7          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   8637755     N-910 
  8        Robin Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   8225011     N-907 
  9                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6258231     N-907 
 10      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   8375871     N-580 
 11           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9405025     N-723 
 12    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   9948012     N-302 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 16 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Sunniva Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6870406     N-913 
  2                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   8198085     N-775 
  3          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   7288306     N-910 
  4        Robin Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-907 
  5                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   9528305     N-755 
  6             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6036340     N-937 
  7     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   6237665     N-700 
  8    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8164309     N-302 
  9      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7603252     N-580 
 10                Alf Nerhus   2.4Ghz   Unknown        N- 
 11           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9475507     N-723 
 12        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   2304650     N-727 
 13        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9329846     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 17 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   4664956     N-775 
  2               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   3079606     N-933 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40.815   8694327     N-431 
  4            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   6900283     N-994 
  5    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-302 
  6         Lars Erik Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   5482210     N-717 
  7  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   4741388     N-711 
  8          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   5907727     N-910 
  9                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   7034345     N-755 
 10     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   6378723     N-700 
 11        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   6833844     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 18 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   8945305     N-799 
  2  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   3723103     N-711 
  3      Thor-Asbjørn Nielsen   2.4Ghz   3102201     N-202 
  4     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   7484074     N-700 
  5          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  6      Trond Christoffersen   2.4Ghz   5813526     N-981 
  7                Jon Ertnes   2.4Ghz   4971715     N-710 
  8             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6592659     N-937 
  9             Stian G. Boye   2.4Ghz   6151275     N-977 
 10       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     N-227 
 11          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   4658215     N-736 
 12             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   3905823     N-925 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 19 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8858550     N-747 
  2         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   8308699     N-713 
  3          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   8188029     N-720 
  4          Oddvar Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   4690461     N-998 
  5                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   3968486     N-775 
  6            Leif Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   5886945     N-999 
  7               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   6309113     N-967 
  8              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  9        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   3533638     N-727 
 10                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-581 
 11    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8280921     N-302 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 20 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Glenn Salvesen   40.785   2691602     N-928 
  2              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   7178398     N-317 
  3          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-701 
  4         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   9904786     N-713 
  5     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   3583406     N-700 
  6             Stian G. Boye   2.4Ghz   6003932     N-977 
  7          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  8          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   8535774     N-720 
  9             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 21 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   9288218     N-967 
  2              Trond Nilsen   2.4Ghz   2618014     N-909 
  3          Oddvar Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   5162308     N-998 
  4                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   5688139     N-905 
  5       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8012523     N-747 
  6            Leif Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   4574909     N-999 
  7               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6714612     N-933 
  8               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   9053851     N-799 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 22 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   5809049     N-933 
  2       Sindre Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   4693591     N-914 
  3             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   7295602     N-937 
  4                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   8536675     N-755 
  5             Marita Løvdal   40.885   6238591     N-912 
  6        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9313836     N-973 
  7          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   8637755     N-910 
  8        Robin Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   8225011     N-907 
  9                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6258231     N-907 
 10      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   8375871     N-580 
 11           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9405025     N-723 
 12    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   9948012     N-302 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 23 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Sunniva Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6870406     N-913 
  2                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   8198085     N-775 
  3          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   7288306     N-910 
  4        Robin Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-907 
  5                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   9528305     N-755 
  6             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6036340     N-937 
  7     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   6237665     N-700 
  8    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8164309     N-302 
  9      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7603252     N-580 
 10                Alf Nerhus   2.4Ghz   Unknown        N- 
 11           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9475507     N-723 
 12        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   2304650     N-727 
 13        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9329846     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 24 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   4664956     N-775 
  2               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   3079606     N-933 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40.815   8694327     N-431 
  4            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   6900283     N-994 
  5    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-302 
  6         Lars Erik Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   5482210     N-717 
  7  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   4741388     N-711 
  8          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   5907727     N-910 
  9                 Atle Bang   2.4Ghz   7034345     N-755 
 10     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   6378723     N-700 
 11        Tor Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   6833844     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 25 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   3533638     N-727 
  2      Trond Christoffersen   2.4Ghz   5813526     N-981 
  3                Jon Ertnes   2.4Ghz   4971715     N-710 
  4          Oddvar Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   4690461     N-998 
  5       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     N-227 
  6       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8858550     N-747 
  7     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   7484074     N-700 
  8    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8280921     N-302 
  9          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   8188029     N-720 
 10             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6592659     N-937 
 11            Leif Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   5886945     N-999 
 12      Thor-Asbjørn Nielsen   2.4Ghz   3102201     N-202 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 26 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  2             Stian G. Boye   2.4Ghz   6151275     N-977 
  3          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   4658215     N-736 
  4                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-581 
  5               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   6309113     N-967 
  6               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   8945305     N-799 
  7         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   8308699     N-713 
  8             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   3905823     N-925 
  9  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   3723103     N-711 
 10              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
 11                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   3968486     N-775 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 27 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   7178398     N-317 
  2            Leif Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   4574909     N-999 
  3               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6714612     N-933 
  4            Glenn Salvesen   40.785   2691602     N-928 
  5                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   5688139     N-905 
  6          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  7             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  8               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   9053851     N-799 
  9              Trond Nilsen   2.4Ghz   2618014     N-909 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 28 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   8535774     N-720 
  2       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8012523     N-747 
  3          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-701 
  4               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   9288218     N-967 
  5             Stian G. Boye   2.4Ghz   6003932     N-977 
  6         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   9904786     N-713 
  7     Odd-Erik Kanth-Lundem   2.4Ghz   3583406     N-700 
  8          Oddvar Ellingsen   2.4Ghz   5162308     N-998 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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